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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Illinois 263  270  271       804  -36 
2  2  2   Florida State 267  267  278       812  -28 

T4  3  3   Texas A&M 271  268  282       821  -19 
9  5  T4   SMU 285  265  280       830  -10 
3  6  T4   Stanford 269  284  277       830  -10 

T4  4  6   Ole Miss 271  276  284       831  -9 
6  7  7   UCLA 277  280  278       835  -5 
7  T8  8   Augusta 280  278  283       841  +1 
8  T8  9   UNLV 281  277  289       847  +7 

T10  10  10   Missouri 286  276  286       848  +8 
T10  T12  11   Liberty 286  286  281       853  +13 
T10  11  12   Fresno State 286  282  290       858  +18 
14  T12  13   Sacramento State 296  276  290       862  +22 
13  14  14   Siena College 287  299  288       874  +34 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Max Herendeen  Illinois  63   68  66       197  -13   
T4 T2   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  67   65  67       199  -11   
T1 T2   Phichaksn Maichon  Texas A&M  66   65  68       199  -11   
T7 T2   Ben Warian *  Minnesota  65   69  65       199  -11   
T4 T5   Tyler Goecke  Illinois  65   67  68       200  -10   
T1 T5   Luke Clanton  Florida State  65   66  69       200  -10   
T14 T5   Michael Thorbjornsen  Stanford  65   71  64       200  -10   
T20 T8   Cameron Tankersley  Ole Miss  69   68  67       204  -6   
T7 T8   Pablo Ereno  UCLA  68   66  70       204  -6   
T33 T10   Ryan Voois  Illinois  70   70  65       205  -5   
6 T10   Cole Anderson  Florida State  66   67  72       205  -5   

T7 T10   Daniel Rodrigues  Texas A&M  67   67  71       205  -5   
T7 T10   Tom Fischer  Ole Miss  66   68  71       205  -5   
T33 T14   Omar Morales  UCLA  69   71  66       206  -4   
T14 T14   Cole Stevens  Augusta  67   69  70       206  -4   
T25 T14   Enrique Dimayuga *  Nevada  68   71  67       206  -4   
T20 17   Caden Fioroni  UNLV  69   68  70       207  -3   
T33 T18   Jamie Montojo  Texas A&M  71   69  68       208  -2   
T25 T18   Barclay Brown  Stanford  67   72  69       208  -2   
T14 T18   Kye Meeks  Ole Miss  67   69  72       208  -2   
T14 T18   Zach Kingsland  SMU  73   63  72       208  -2   
T20 T18   Kyle An  UCLA  69   68  71       208  -2   
T14 T18   Yuki Moriyama  UNLV  72   64  72       208  -2   
T12 T18   Ryan van der Klis  Augusta  68   67  73       208  -2   
T12 T18   Matthew Manganello  Fresno State  67   68  73       208  -2   
T25 T26   Chaz Aurilla  SMU  71   68  70       209  -1   
T14 T26   Charlie Crockett  Missouri  67   69  73       209  -1   
24 T28   Piercen Hunt  Illinois  73   65  72       210  E   
T7 T28   Michael Heidelbaugh  Texas A&M  67   67  76       210  E   
T40 T28   Matthew Foster  SMU  72   70  68       210  E   
T20 T28   J Holland Humphries  SMU  73   64  73       210  E   
T25 T28   Karl Vilips  Stanford  70   69  71       210  E   
T40 T28   Cole Rueck *  Boise State  71   71  68       210  E   
T25 T34   Jackson Buchanan  Illinois  65   74  72       211  +1   
T25 T34   Gray Albright  Florida State  70   69  72       211  +1   
T40 T36   Brett Roberts  Florida State  69   73  70       212  +2   
T40 T36   Wiliam Sides  SMU  69   73  70       212  +2   
T25 T36   Jake Beber-Frankel  Stanford  67   72  73       212  +2   
T33 T36   Trevor Lewis  UNLV  68   72  72       212  +2   
T40 T36   Stefan Jacobs  Augusta  71   71  70       212  +2   
T33 T36   Jack Lundin  Missouri  70   70  72       212  +2   
T33 T36   Jakob Melin *  San Francisco  71   69  72       212  +2   
T40 T36   Gabriel Smith  Sacramento State  72   70  70       212  +2   
T47 T44   Joseph Lloyd  Fresno State  73   70  70       213  +3   
T47 T44   Joe Sykes *  Idaho  76   67  70       213  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T44   Austin Barbin  Liberty  71   72  70       213  +3   
T33 T47   Tim Tillmanns  Ole Miss  69   71  74       214  +4   
T47 T47   Ike Joy  Liberty  72   71  71       214  +4   
T40 T47   Jeffrey Perry  Sacramento State  75   67  72       214  +4   
T25 T47   Luke Dugger  Sacramento State  70   69  75       214  +4   
T59 51   Isaac Simmons  Liberty  71   76  68       215  +5   
T53 T52   Josh Ryan  Liberty  72   72  72       216  +6   
T65 T52   Mike McConie  Siena College  70   78  68       216  +6   
T57 T54   Luke Powell  UCLA  71   75  71       217  +7   
T59 T54   Dagbjartur Sigurbrandsson  Missouri  76   71  70       217  +7   
T47 T56   Brett Reid  Liberty  72   71  75       218  +8   
T47 T56   Matthew Sutherland  Fresno State  73   70  75       218  +8   
T55 T56   Matt Ferrari  Siena College  72   73  73       218  +8   
T53 T59   Aaron Pounds  Texas A&M  75   69  75       219  +9   
T59 T59   Ryan Firpo  Fresno State  73   74  72       219  +9   
T59 T59   Nolan Crowley  Siena College  72   75  72       219  +9   
T55 62   Michael La Sasso  Ole Miss  73   72  75       220  +10   
T57 63   Austin Giroux  Siena College  73   73  75       221  +11   
T59 64   Brett Sawaia  UNLV  74   73  75       222  +12   
T59 T65   Dean Wilken  Augusta  74   73  76       223  +13   
T67 T65   Zach Mate  Sacramento State  79   70  74       223  +13   
T65 67   Phillip Kench  UNLV  72   76  79       227  +17   

T71   Mason Greene  UCLA  74     73       147  +7   
73 69   Josh Koekemoer  Augusta   71  70       141  +1   
72 68   Brock Snyder  Missouri   66  71       137  -3   

73   Virgilio Paz  Missouri  77     73       150  +10   
75   Nick Lyons  Siena College  85     75       160  +20   

T71   Sean-Karl Dobson  Stanford     77       77  +7   
74   Jaden Hunter  Fresno State     81       81  +11   

T71   Mason Greene  UCLA  74     73       147  +7   
75   Nick Lyons  Siena College  85     75       160  +20   
73   Virgilio Paz  Missouri  77     73       150  +10   
70   Zach Matzke  Sacramento State     74       74  +4   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Illinois 263 270 271 804

1 Max Herendeen (2) 63 68 66 197

T5 Tyler Goecke (4) 65 67 68 200

T10 Ryan Voois (3) 70 70 65 205

T28 Piercen Hunt (5) 73 65 72 210

T34 Jackson Buchanan (1) 65 74 72 211

2 Florida State 267 267 278 812

T2 Frederik Kjettrup (2) 67 65 67 199

T5 Luke Clanton (1) 65 66 69 200

T10 Cole Anderson (5) 66 67 72 205

T34 Gray Albright (3) 70 69 72 211

T36 Brett Roberts (4) 69 73 70 212

3 Texas A&M 271 268 282 821

T2 Phichaksn Maichon (2) 66 65 68 199

T10 Daniel Rodrigues (1) 67 67 71 205

T18 Jamie Montojo (3) 71 69 68 208

T28 Michael Heidelbaugh (4) 67 67 76 210

T58 Aaron Pounds (5) 75 69 75 219

T4 SMU 285 265 280 830

T18 Zach Kingsland (1) 73 63 72 208

T26 Chaz Aurilla (4) 71 68 70 209

T28 J Holland Humphries (3) 73 64 73 210

T28 Matthew Foster (5) 72 70 68 210

T36 Wiliam Sides (2) 69 73 70 212

T4 Stanford 269 284 277 830

T5 Michael Thorbjornsen (2) 65 71 64 200

T18 Barclay Brown (5) 67 72 69 208

T28 Karl Vilips (1) 70 69 71 210

T36 Jake Beber-Frankel (4) 67 72 73 212

T71 Sean-Karl Dobson (6) 77 77

6 Ole Miss 271 276 284 831

T8 Cameron Tankersley (2) 69 68 67 204

T10 Tom Fischer (3) 66 68 71 205

T18 Kye Meeks (4) 67 69 72 208

T47 Tim Tillmanns (5) 69 71 74 214

62 Michael La Sasso (1) 73 72 75 220

7 UCLA 277 280 278 835

T8 Pablo Ereno (2) 68 66 70 204

T14 Omar Morales (1) 69 71 66 206

T18 Kyle An (4) 69 68 71 208

T54 Luke Powell (3) 71 75 71 217

T71 Mason Greene (5) 74 73 147
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Augusta 280 278 283 841

T14 Cole Stevens (3) 67 69 70 206

T18 Ryan van der Klis (1) 68 67 73 208

T36 Stefan Jacobs (2) 71 71 70 212

T65 Dean Wilken (5) 74 73 76 223

69 Josh Koekemoer (6) 71 70 141

9 UNLV 281 277 289 847

17 Caden Fioroni (1) 69 68 70 207

T18 Yuki Moriyama (2) 72 64 72 208

T36 Trevor Lewis (3) 68 72 72 212

64 Brett Sawaia (4) 74 73 75 222

67 Phillip Kench (5) 72 76 79 227

10 Missouri 286 276 286 848

T26 Charlie Crockett (2) 67 69 73 209

T36 Jack Lundin (1) 70 70 72 212

T54 Dagbjartur Sigurbrandsson (4) 76 71 70 217

68 Brock Snyder (6) 66 71 137

73 Virgilio Paz (5) 77 73 150

11 Liberty 286 286 281 853

T44 Austin Barbin (3) 71 72 70 213

T47 Ike Joy (5) 72 71 71 214

51 Isaac Simmons (2) 71 76 68 215

T52 Josh Ryan (1) 72 72 72 216

T56 Brett Reid (4) 72 71 75 218

12 Fresno State 286 282 290 858

T18 Matthew Manganello (2) 67 68 73 208

T44 Joseph Lloyd (3) 73 70 70 213

T56 Matthew Sutherland (1) 73 70 75 218

T58 Ryan Firpo (4) 73 74 72 219

74 Jaden Hunter (6) 81 81

13 Sacramento State 296 276 290 862

T36 Gabriel Smith (1) 72 70 70 212

T47 Luke Dugger (2) 70 69 75 214

T47 Jeffrey Perry (3) 75 67 72 214

T65 Zach Mate (5) 79 70 74 223

70 Zach Matzke (6) 74 74

14 Siena College 287 299 289 875

T52 Mike McConie (4) 70 78 68 216

T58 Matt Ferrari (1) 72 73 74 219

T58 Nolan Crowley (2) 72 75 72 219

63 Austin Giroux (3) 73 73 75 221

75 Nick Lyons (5) 85 75 160
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T2 Ben Warian (Minnesota) 65 69 65 199

T14 Enrique Dimayuga (Nevada) 68 71 67 206

T28 Cole Rueck (Boise State) 71 71 68 210

T36 Jakob Melin (San Francisco) 71 69 72 212

T44 Joe Sykes (Idaho) 76 67 70 213
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